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Product Name Chocolate Lammies
Category Slice Code SLLAM
Units Per Pack 6 Per Pack Barcode GTIN 9346369001441
Product Size 90 mm x 40 mm Serves 6 serves
Net Weight 0.740 kg Gross Weight 0.793 kg
Production Vanilla caked filled with raspberry plum jam and Cointreau, covered in chocolate icing and
description shredded coconut.
Ingredients Wheat Flour, Sugar, Water, Icing Sugar (sugar, maize starch (sulphites)), Egg, Canola Qil,

Coconut (6.25%) (Sodium metabisulphite (223)), Raspberry Plum Patisserie (4.53%) (Sugar,
apple, plum, gelling agent (440), acidity regulator (330), raspberries, flavour, preservative (202),
colour (122,124)), Butter (cream (milk)), Cocoa Powder (2.01%), Malted Milk (extract of malted
barley and rice or wheat or barley, milk solids, emulsifier (322 (soy)), mineral salt (500)), Vanilla
Flavour, Milk, Glycerine, Baking Powder (Raising agents (450,500), wheat), Cointreau (alcohol,
orange peel), Salt.

Allergen Allergen Warning Contains: Wheat, Gluten, Egg,
Made with Tree Nut Free Milk and Soy. Also contains alcohol.
Callout Ingredients Statement
(May Contain Traces) May contain traces of: Tree Nuts,
Peanuts, Sesame Seeds and Lupin.
Refrigerated Intended Storage =~ Refrigerated storage at 1 - 5° c.
Shelf Life 7 days Intended Use For immediate consumption.
Packaging Plastic Box - FP12 Distribution Via refrigerated vehicle
240 x 175 x 79 mm Method
Weight: 0.990 kg
Nutrition eTE————— TECHNICAL DATA CONTACT:
i rition Information
Information e NAME Simone Tokarek
Servings per package 6,00 A
Servirg size 12330 g POSITION TITLE HACCP Coordinator
Aversge  Aversge EMAIL vm@sweetbynature.com.au
Quant Quanbty
s 100g 7| | PHONE +61 3 9456 9300
[ 1940 kJ 1670 & FAX +61 3 9456 9033
Protein 57 g 46 q
Fal, tota 205 g 166 g
- saturated 91 o 74 g
Carbonhydrate 635 0 515 g
- SURars 420 g 31 g
Sodium 41 mg 114 mg Product Image
Outer Code OSLLAM Packs 16
per
outer
Outer Type Tall Square Outers | 4
580 x 580 x 215 mm per
Weight: 0.990 kg layer
Outer Barcode TBD Layer 14
per
pallet
Net Weight: 12,688 kg Quters 28
Gross Weight: 13,678 kg per
pallet
Interstate and International Country of Made in Australia
For Stock Received Frozen Origin from at least 89%

Frozen Shelf Life 213 Days
Frozen Storage Frozen at or below -18°C. [[I11] Australian ingredients

Frozen Thawing Allow to defrost in refrigerator (below 5°C). Once defrosted, keep refrigerated below 5°C and
Instructions consume strictly within 7 days’ time. Note Thawing times are provided as a guide and may vary.
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